FEATURES: DESCRIPTION:
CONFIGURATIONS:
MARKETS:
Four Channels Multi-rate 3G-SDI (4K/UHD) Video
with Data over One Single-mode Fiber
The FTFR-4HGx/x  fiber optic transmission system takes advan-
tage of Meridian’s new digital encoding technology and transmits
following signals over one singlemode fiber:

>170,000 hours @ Ground Fix
35oC per MIL217F
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Video Type Data Type
Video  Ch. Direction Data  Ch. Direction
Forward Return Forward Return
FT/FR-4HG2D-x 3G-SDI Video RS-232 4 2
FT/FR-4HG2F/2F-x 3G-SDI Video RS-422 4 2 2
FT/FR-4HG2J/2J-x 3G-SDI Video RS-485 (2-wire) 4 2 2
FT/FR-4HG2K/2K-x 3G-SDI Video RS-485 (4-wire) 4 2 2
R
TRANSMITTER
SIGNAL TYPE
•	D RS-232